
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 01 67 039 ALSACE 1453

2 CTS BOUSSOIS 15 59 098 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1429

3 AT SAINTE SAVINE 08 10 028 CHAMPAGNE 1447

4 STC MILLAU 19 12 057 MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 1447

5 LES MOUETTES ROYAN 17 17 153 POITOU-CHARENTES 1450

6 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 01 67 032 ALSACE 1443

7 LA MADELEINOISE 15 59 128 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1432

8 ST AUDINCOURT 23 25 222 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1428

9 CIBLE DU SALEVE 20 74 151 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1425

10 ATCP ALENÇON 14 61 014 NORMANDIE 1420

11 ST PONTARLIER 23 25 147 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1420

12 ST MONTPELLIER 11 34 075 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 1418

13 AST CREIL 16 60 013 PICARDIE 1417

14 SO LA BRESSAUDE TIR 12 88 280 LORRAINE 1415

15 ST TOULON 09 83 164 CÔTE D'AZUR 1408

16 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 10 78 773 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1408

17 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 03 43 005 AUVERGNE 1399

18 SET BITCHE 12 57 210 LORRAINE 1398

19 CO TRITHOISE 15 59 236 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1392

20 TS ANTIBES 09 06 107 CÔTE D'AZUR 1388
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Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
GENOU COUCHÉ COUCHÉ COUCHÉ DEBOUT

34 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU MULLER Oceanne 285 ROECKEL Regis 296 BROUSSIER Jerome 290 MILLIERE Pierre-Jean 295 PIASECKI Pierre 287 1453 61 1

32 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN ROBERT Sarah 291 GERVRAUD Catherine 289 BONNAUD Mathieu 286 POINT Wilfried 295 GERMOND Etienne 289 1450 69 2

24 AT SAINTE SAVINE BAUDOUIN Brian 293 ORLY Jennifer 290 BAUDOUIN Romain 293 MAURIQUOT Paul 296 JEANNOT Marine 275 1447 62 3

35 STC MILLAU SAUVEPLANE Valerian 292 SEPULCRE Jean-Paul 295 DION Michel 287 BLASZCZYK Alain 289 GOMEZ Judith 284 1447 55 4

29 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE GAERTNER Benjamin 286 MILLIERE Julie 295 HOELTZEL Lucas 285 NAAS Raphael 291 MUGLER Marine 286 1443 61 5

39 LA MADELEINOISE FOURNIER Marie 277 NIEWADA Ines 296 VINCART Aurélien 289 COLIN David 290 FUND Maximilien 280 1432 50 6

30 CTS BOUSSOIS JENICOT Jean-Luc 277 JENICOT Nathalie 287 DAYEZ Dominique 290 LEDOUX Grégory 296 JENICOT Guillaume 279 1429 46 7

37 ST AUDINCOURT SUIF Régine 279 BAGNARD Frédéric 288 MOREL Maxime 286 MILLET Maxime 296 DUVAL Aurélie 279 1428 49 8

21 CIBLE DU SALEVE MERANDON Paul 279 COLLOT Guillaume 287 RAMA Mickael 287 HATTON Geoffroy 285 BORDET Jade 287 1425 42 9

38 ATCP ALENÇON PROT Hugo 286 FOUCHER Jean-Yves 285 PROT Céline 283 PROT Richard 292 HUARD Samira 274 1420 48 10

36 ST PONTARLIER GALVEZ Marie 281 BILLOD-MOREL Bruno 285 KEHRLI Yoann 287 MONNIER Alexandre 279 MONNIER Jeremy 288 1420 38 11

26 ST MONTPELLIER MULTNER Franck 285 MULTNER Caroline 292 NEBOUT Stéphane 286 DOLLA Francis 278 GIBERT Gauthier 277 1418 43 12

25 AST CREIL PONSARDIN Gaël 272 GOBERVILLE Olivia 289 RENAUD Joël 297 GOBERVILLE Marion 293 BINET Mickael 266 1417 59 13

23 SO LA BRESSAUDE TIR NICOLAS Fabrice 270 MATHIEU Christophe 290 MOUGEL Philibert 286 LEGER Christian 289 GRANDEMANGE Maryline 280 1415 31 14

28 ST TOULON BERTOLOTTO Yoan 279 MOULET Christian 292 BERTOLLOTO Véronique 288 REY Pascal 288 CAFFARATI Marine 261 1408 50 15

33 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON ROY Marie 273 PELLEGRINI Florian 297 PREHU Claude 286 ROUE Jean-Marc 292 ORGET Léon-Paul 260 1408 38 16

22 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ CHARMES Sébastien 279 MICHE Julien 277 AMPILHAC Johana 271 BEDLEWSKI Arnaud 288 FERRIOL Florence 284 1399 43 17

40 SET BITCHE WEY Amélie 270 NEUFELD Fanny 287 KLENK Chantal 286 FRIES Amély 273 CHASSAT Emilien 282 1398 36 18

27 CO TRITHOISE CACHEUX Théo 283 BLARY Kiméa 280 FIEUET Margaux 286 DURET Vincent 280 MANATA Cassandra 263 1392 32 19

31 TS ANTIBES ZAWADKA Florian 279 BELLOC Michaël 290 BEAUBOUCHEZ Fiona 276 BERTHOD Roger 260 RAYNAUD Alexis 283 1388 38 20

POST
E Total

CARABINE -  DIVISION 1
MATCH DE QUALIFICATION

Total Classement
provisoireMTOTALCLUB Total Total Total



PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 ST NITTING 12 57 100 LORRAINE 1424

2 GEMENOS TS 18 13 311 PROVENCE 1412

3 ALS CLICHY 10 92 252 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1412

4 SGT NIEDERBRONN 01 67 393 ALSACE 1418

5 FÉCAMPOISE DE TIR 14 76 113 NORMANDIE 1416

6 US BRION 07 36 309 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 1413

7 RC STRASBOURG 01 67 246 ASLACE 1411

8 CIBLE DE L'ARVE 20 74 148 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1409

9 TS HAUT-JURA 23 39 278 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1408

10 FTA BULLY LES MINES 15 62 111 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1405

11 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 10 95 259 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1402

12 ASE STRASBOURG 01 67 015 ALSACE 1402

13 US ISSOIRIENNE 03 63 138 AUVERGNE 1400

14 SMT VENDÔME 07 41 150 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 1399

15 AL ARQUES 15 62 021 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1398

16 ST NANCY 12 54 137 LORRAINE 1389

17 NST VIRE 14 14 060 NORMANDIE 1386

18 CTS CRETEIL 10 944 50 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1383

19 SMOC TIR 07 45 274 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 1383

20 TO SAVOISIEN 20 73 190 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1279
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Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
GENOU COUCHÉ COUCHÉ COUCHÉ DEBOUT

47 ST NITTING BOURDOT Manon 267 GASPARD Thibaut 288 GRANDADAM Téo 290 KISSENBERGER Lucie 291 KRYZS Lucas 288 1424 49 1

54 SGT NIEDERBRONN KRUMM Freddy 279 LEONHARD Maximilien 278 STAUT Joel 285 KNORR Alain 287 KRUMM Clémentine 289 1418 38 2

57 FÉCAMPOISE DE TIR BOULAIS Stéphane 274 GROUILEZ Stéphane 284 CASTERMANT Roland 289 LEMESLE Théo 289 LEMESLE Marine 280 1416 34 3

51 US BRION ARDELET Céline 282 GUIGNARD Nicolas 283 BOURGUIGNON Daphnée 282 GUIGNARD Clément 291 PINATEAU Audrey 275 1413 46 4

48 ALS CLICHY GRIGORIAN Isabelle 273 MINVIELLE Jean-Michel 290 LEGOAS Yann 286 COGNÉ Benjamin 290 CHUARD Christine 273 1412 43 5

41 GEMENOS TS AUGUSTO Louise 280 PAUC Mélanie 283 CARRIQUE Sébastien 284 MALANDRIN Christophe 290 DESTEFANIS Bastien 275 1412 39 6

49 RC STRASBOURG ERDMANN Emmanuelle 286 MAIRE Victor 272 VAPAILLE Edouard 287 LUTZ Fabrice 286 PICARD Justine 280 1411 40 7

59 CIBLE DE L'ARVE WOHNLICH Dominique 272 MATIZ Emo 284 JOUX Andrée 289 JOUX Patrice 279 KOCHER Jennifer 285 1409 41 8

53 TS HAUT-JURA BAILLY-SALINS Mélody 279 PERRIN Victor 295 OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Stéphane 291 DAUGAN Pascal 284 PAGET Charlotte 259 1408 50 9

55 FTA BULLY LES MINES DIDIER Gaelle 281 DEPRET Marie-Thérèse 292 KLINCKEMAILLIE Renaud 290 DUQUESNE Olivier 289 BOULMIER Thomas 253 1405 50 10

60 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS MAUER Sébastien 275 JOUALIN Philippe 290 CRISTOVAO Mario 284 JEAUNEAU Eric 287 RIBEYROL Anna 266 1402 48 11

43 ASE STRASBOURG JAEGER Marc 278 RUHL Carole 286 RUHL Jean-Michel 278 GAVOILLE Bruno 284 HAAS Anthony 276 1402 42 12

50 US ISSOIRIENNE ROUSSEAUX Louis 278 BOISSERIE Liona 279 CHARBONNIERS Marc 288 ALBOURIE Lauriane 279 BASTIN Florian 276 1400 32 13

56 SMT VENDÔME NOURRISSEAU Romain 269 MESNIL Amaury 280 MALVOISIN Maxime 284 JOUASNET Adeline 287 DEBENNE Thomas 279 1399 37 14

45 AL ARQUES BLONDEAU Nicolas 266 RAMBERT Tiffanie 284 GAUTIER Laura 294 BLONDEAU Daniel 283 BILLAUD Cédric 271 1398 34 15

44 ST NANCY MALGRAS Jean-Marc 254 GLEGOLA Maxime 289 FORT Pierrick 283 DROUIN Victoria 287 REVEL Steve 276 1389 36 16

58 NST VIRE SARRÈS Clément 254 LECOQ Philippe 285 LEFEBVRE Patrick 286 CHEVALLIER Célestine 290 DIGARD Cyril 271 1386 35 17

52 CTS CRETEIL DAMBRIN Julie 279 SZONYI Lou-Ann 275 MAURO Axel 281 DENJEAN Hugo 289 RICHARD Quentin 259 1383 33 18

46 SMOC TIR BOUQUET Stéphane 261 AUGER Patrick 285 AUGER Véronique 284 DEBARD Laurent 289 LE GOUEFF Philippe 264 1383 21 19

42 TO SAVOISIEN DECHENEAU Remi 270 DESCAMPS Aubin 270 DUROT Christian 229 SOUFI Faycal 270 DETROYAT Beatrice 240 1279 19 20
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